Runwal Anthurium
LBS Road, Mulund West

GSTIN: 27AMFPM2164A1ZG

State: Maharashtra / Code: 27

Sr No. Particular Amount

1 Double Occupancy for Single Person (Novotel) ₹ 27,500.00

Sub Total ₹ 27,500.00

Add : IGST @ 18.00% ₹ 4,950.00

Grand Total ₹ 32,450.00
Amount in Words: INR Thirty-two thousand four hundred fifty Only

Certified that the particular given above are true and correct

Authorised Signatory